
2015

Praha-Ruzyně
Praha

5 244
3 818

3 508

4 656

2347

284

571

0 0

13

2

297

573

0 0

8 
02

7

2 
23

1

37
0

33

5 
79

7

42
4

50
2 95

4

27 14

1 
02

0

42
5

20
0 

20
1

13
 6

10

36
6 

12
1

36
5 

19
4

19
 2

26
20

9

13
2

19
1

11
9 

82
1 

07
9

18
 8

07
 1

87

34
 6

63
 5

86
63

 4
63

 3
58

Státní veterinární správa / State Veterinary 
Administration
Slezská 7/100
120 56 Praha 2TRAde Control and Expert System (TRACES)

ACTIVITY OF BORDER INSPECTION  
POSTS, DESIGNATED POINTS OF ENTRY 

AND ENTRY POINTS

Airport: 1

CCA

Number of launched 
Re-Enforced Checks: 0 Number of consignments traded by selected animal species

ACTIVITY OF THE  
14 LOCAL COMPETENT  

AUTHORITIES

DOCOM issued 1 209
INTRA issued 28 996
Total

INTRA from CZ
1 - 1 000
1 001 – 5 000
5 001 – 10 000

CZECH REPUBLIC (CZ)

Health and
Food Safety

Central Competent Authority (CCA):

Number of selected live animals traded

Cattle Pigs Sheep Goats Poultry Hatching 
eggs

CVEDP CVEDA CED CHEDPP

Valid
Rejected

Total

Issued
Received


